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4.9% . 0.5”
|| o ° |
147 ”
2“291 |
o
= 1.5
=0:1"
7 <
A5
A 47
11.4”

Collection
Filo

Model |
Filo 50021

Dimensions Metric

1 inch = 2.54 cm
1 inch = 25.4 mm
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COLLECTIONS

1051 Lea Drive - Collegeville, PA 19426
Tel. 215 513 9400 - Fax 610 831 0215
www.wsbathcollections.com - info@wsbathcollections.com






